
 

Play days in the Park  

Friday 27th July: Playdough in the Park, St Pauls Park, BS2 8SA (10-12) 

Tuesday 31st July: Play in the Park with East Childrens Centre, Netham Park, BS5 9RZ 

(10-12) 

Thursday 2nd August: Bug Hunt in the Park, Dings Park, BS2 0QU (10-12) 

Friday 3rd August: Games in the Park, Mina Rd Park, BS2 9YP (10-12) 

Monday 6th August: Games in the Park, Cabot Tower, BS1 5RR (10-12)  

Wednesday 8th August: Play in the Park with East Childrens Centre, St George Park,  

BS5 7AA (near the café) (10-12) 

Thursday 9th August: Bug Hunt in the Park, Arnos Court Park, BS4 3HH (1-3) 

Friday 10th August: Bug Hunt in the Park, St Pauls Park, BS2 8SA (10-12) 

Tuesday 14th August: Play in the Park with East Childrens Centre, St George Park,  BS5 

7AA (near the café) (1-3pm) 

Wednesday 15th August: Play in the Park with Easton Community Childrens        

        Centre, Netham Park, BS5 9RZ  (10-2pm) 

                                               Play in the Park with Barton Hill Settlement, Gaunts Ham         

         Park, BS5 0BD (12-3pm) 

Tuesday 21st August: Play in the Park with Easton Community Childrens Centre, Owen 

Square Park, BS5 6AL (10-2pm) 

Wednesday 22nd August: Family Fun Day with Barton Hill Settlement, Contact Elaine on 

0117 955 6971 

Friday 24th August: Bug Hunt in the Park, Mina Rd Park, BS2 9YP (10-12) 

Tuesday 28th August: Play in the Park with Barton Hill Settlement, Urban Park, BS5 0FG 

(1-3pm)  

Everyone welcome to play days in the park including older siblings, friends and        

family……..we will be providing activities, songs, fun and support.  

You will be responsible for your child / children at all times.  

Central Bristol Childrens Centres now include: St Pauls Nursery and Childrens Centre 

(hub),  Bannerman Road Childrens Centre, The Limes Childrens Centre, St Phillips 

Marsh, Rosemary Childrens Centre and Barton Hill Settlement. 
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